Valley of the Sun D (Mixed) Sidewinders

(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)

Pos Name

1. Ken Rodenberg
2. Brian Coxson
3. Marty Sprague
4. Ron Rojas

5. Roger Thyfault
6.
7
8
9
1

Herb Milbourn

. Tom Williams
. Barry Gentle

James Bond

b.Dave Gibson

1. Ken Rodenberg 8-2

Opponent
Tom Williams

James Bond
Roger Thyfault
Herb Milbaurn
Brian Coxson
Dave Gibson
Barry Gentle
Marty Sprague
Ron Rojas
Brian Coxson

3. Marty Sprague 6-3

5. Roger Thyfault 4.5-4.5

Opponent
Dave Gibson

Herb Milbourn
Brian Coxson
Tom Williams
Roger Thyfault
James Bond
Ron Rojas

Ken Rodenberg
Barry Gentle

Opponent
Ron Rojas

Barry Gentle
Ken Rodenberg
James Bond
Marty Sprague
Tom Williams
Brian Coxson
Dave Gibson
Herb Milbourn

Entry % Hcp Card#

31.35 0 130055

27.33 0 100115

27.73 0 240212

32.33 0 130948

2400 0 100218

27.20 0 10317

2467 0 100224

29.11 0 10105

2478 0 130487

2506 0 90121
Score R Sh %
32/16 14 40 35.00
16/ 22 4 40 10.00
38/13 12 40 30.00
29/19 13 40 3250
21/23 12 40 30.00
19/ 16 6 40 15.00
27/11 13 40 3250
43/13 18 40 45.00
34/13 17 40 4250
40/18 15 40 37.50
299 124 400 31.00
Score R Sh %
36/16 12 40 30.00
23/19 13 40 32.50
23/24 14 40 35.00
37/28 13 40 32.50
16/ 29 9 40 2250
24/12 10 40 25.00
25/22 13 40 32.50
13/ 43 7 40 17.50
36/15 17 40 4250
233 108 360 30.00
Score R Sh %
18/ 26 6 40 15.00
271 24 7 40 17.50
13/ 38 3 40 7.50
19/ 29 6 40 15.00
29/16 11 40 27.50
21/ 21 7 40 17.50
12/ 31 3 40 750
23/ 16 4 40 10.00
25/ 21 7 40 17.50
187 54 360 15.00

St

CO
AZ
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CO
AZ
WA
AZ
WA
CO
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2. Brian Coxson 7-3

Won Lost

Pts

299
234
233
238
187
245
5 206
181
165
164

2
3
3
4

5 45
5

5 5.
6
6
7

8
7
6
5
4.
4
3.
3
3
2

Opponent
Herb Milbourn

Dave Gibson
Marty Sprague
Barry Gentle
Ken Rodenberg
Ron Rojas
Roger Thyfault
Tom Williams
James Bond
Ken Rodenberg

4. Ron Rojas 54

6. Herb Milbourn 4-5

Opponent
Roger Thyfault

Tom Williams
James Bond
Dave Gibson
Herb Milbourn
Brian Coxson
Marty Sprague
Barry Gentle
Ken Rodenberg

Opponent
Brian Coxson

Marty Sprague
Dave Gibson
Ken Rodenberg
Ron Rojas
Barry Gentle
Tom Williams
James Bond
Roger Thyfault

1021014 02/11/21

Rars HtH Ovr% Sh R%
124 O 0.35- 400 31.00
92 0 4.33- 400 23.00
108 O 227 360 30.00
100 0 4.55- 360 27.78
54 0 9.00- 360 15.00
83 O 1.37- 360 25.83
73 0 4.39- 360 20.28
86 O 5.22- 360 23.89
72 0 4.78- 360 20.00
51 0 10.89- 360 14.17
Score R Sh %

14/ 29 5 40 1250

23/ 19 9 40 2250
24/23 12 40 30.00

12/ 36 7 40 1750

23/ 21 9 40 2250
34/11 13 40 32.50
31/12 8 40 20.00
30/22 12 40 30.00
25/18 10 40 25.00

18/ 40 7 40 17.50

234 92 400 23.00
Score R Sh %

26/ 18 9 40 2250
34/14 10 40 25.00
44/13 18 40 45.00

26/ 28 9 40 2250
30/29 12 40 30.00

11/ 34 6 40 15.00
22/25 12 40 30.00
32/14 14 40 35.00
13/34 10 40 25.00

238 100 360 27.78
Score R Sh %
29/14 10 40 25.00
19/23 10 40 25.00
35/14 11 40 27.50
19/29 11 40 27.50
29/30 11 40 27.50
30/15 11 40 27.50

23/ 42 9 40 2250
40/13 13 40 32.50

21/ 25 7 40 17.50

245 93 360 25.83



